Partienplan
Nord West - B 1

Sportart: Dart Klasse: B
David Raupp - CSS Dart -

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 DC Triff Nix Billiard Dreispitz Rest.  Reinacherstr. 105

2 Psychos 2 Billiard Dreispitz Rest.  Reinacherstr. 105

3 Speerwarfer Schiitzen Bar Winterthurerstr. 6

4 Bebbi Darters Kleinhininger Pub Kleinhlningerstr. 55

5 Black Pearl Cool Black Pearl Academy  Leimgrubenweg 9

Running
6 Royalischte Royal Cafe Bar Glterstrasse 92
7 Avatar Darter Avatar Billard Cafe Hegenheimermattweg
119a

8 D'Prattler Burggarten Restaurant Burggartenstr. 28

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 DC Triff Nix Schlageter, Lothar

2 Psychos 2 Bianchin, Fabio

3 Speerwarfer Wittenauer, Roland

4 Bebbi Darters Herzog, Mirella

5 Black Pearl Cool Running Aeschbach, Patric

6 Royalischte Hoener, Richard

7 Avatar Darter Fiechter, Dominik

8 D'Prattler Besutti, Jean-Claude

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Triff Nix - Psychos 2
Speerwarfer - Bebbi Darters
Black Pearl Cool Running Royalischte
Avatar Darter D'Prattler

2 Bebbi Darters DC Triff Nix
Psychos 2 Speerwarfer
Royalischte Avatar Darter
D'Prattler Black Pearl Cool Running

3 Black Pearl Cool Running Psychos 2
D'Prattler Bebbi Darters
DC Triff Nix Royalischte
Speerwarfer Avatar Darter

4 Avatar Darter Psychos 2
Royalischte Speerwarfer
Bebbi Darters Black Pearl Cool Running
DC Triff Nix D'Prattler

5 Psychos 2 Bebbi Darters
D'Prattler Royalischte
Black Pearl Cool Running Avatar Darter
Speerwarfer DC Triff Nix

6 Royalischte Psychos 2
Bebbi Darters Avatar Darter
D'Prattler Speerwarfer
DC Triff Nix Black Pearl Cool Running

7 Psychos 2 D'Prattler
Royalischte Bebbi Darters
Speerwarfer Black Pearl Cool Running

Avatar Darter

DC Triff Nix

16.07.2025

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2012
Tel: Fax:
Handy: 079 957 74 99 eMail: info@dart-css.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4053 Basel 078 637 50 86
4053 Basel 078 637 50 86
5080 Laufenburg 079 693 85 86
4057 Basel 076 393 39 76
4053 Basel 076 423 04 06
4053 Basel 079 725 45 00
4123 Allschwil 061 482 06 34
4133 Pratteln 078 7413331
Telefon Handy

+49 152 59 61 89 45
079 346 57 98
079 341 05 35
076 520 91 96
076 423 04 06
0791717361
079 339 54 44
079 674 07 06

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

+49 152 59 61 89 45
079 346 57 98
079 341 05 35
076 520 91 96
076 423 04 06
0791717361
079 339 54 44
079 674 07 06

Termin

28.02.2012
28.03.2012
05.06.2012
08.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
20.03.2012
18.04.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
03.04.2012
05.05.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Psychos 2

Bebbi Darters
Royalischte

D'Prattler

DC Triff Nix

Speerwarfer

Avatar Darter

Black Pearl Cool Running
Psychos 2

Bebbi Darters
Royalischte

Avatar Darter

Psychos 2

Speerwarfer

Black Pearl Cool Running
D'Prattler

Bebbi Darters
Royalischte

Avatar Darter

DC Triff Nix

Psychos 2

Avatar Darter
Speerwarfer

Black Pearl Cool Running
D'Prattler

Bebbi Darters

Black Pearl Cool Running
DC Triff Nix

DC Triff Nix

Speerwarfer

Black Pearl Cool Running
Avatar Darter

Bebbi Darters

Psychos 2

Royalischte

D'Prattler

Black Pearl Cool Running
D'Prattler

DC Triff Nix

Speerwarfer

Avatar Darter
Royalischte

Bebbi Darters

DC Triff Nix

Psychos 2

D'Prattler

Black Pearl Cool Running
Speerwarfer

Royalischte

Bebbi Darters

D'Prattler

DC Triff Nix

Psychos 2

Royalischte

Speerwarfer

Avatar Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

17.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
01.05.2012
09.05.2012
01.05.2012
01.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
12.06.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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